



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) VILLAGE DOCK CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SEVENSON ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC		(3) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0001	151006M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000	33,500.00000	33,500.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	79,900.00000	79,900.00
0002	152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	24,000.00000	24,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
0003	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00	105.00000	105.00
0004	153009P BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	(1)	8,400.00000	8,400.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00	2,605.00000	2,605.00
0005	154003P MOBILIZATION	(1)	850,000.00000	850,000.00	1,900,000.00000	1,900,000.00	3,287,752.00000	3,287,752.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) VILLAGE DOCK CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SEVENSON ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC		(3) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0006	155003M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET UP	1.000	25,200.00000	25,200.00	83,000.00000	83,000.00	26,060.00000	26,060.00
		U						
0007	155021M FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE	10.000	4,500.00000	45,000.00	5,500.00000	55,000.00	626.00000	6,260.00
		MO						
0008	157004M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000	90,000.00000	90,000.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00	31,275.00000	31,275.00
		DOLL						
0009	158003M CAUTION FENCE	2,100.000	15.00000	31,500.00	4.00000	8,400.00	5.25000	11,025.00
		LF						
0010	158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	1,000.000	14.00000	14,000.00	9.00000	9,000.00	11.45000	11,450.00
		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) VILLAGE DOCK CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SEVENSON ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC		(3) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011	158048M 250.000 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER, TYPE 3 LF	20.00000	5,000.00	45.00000	11,250.00	261.00000	65,250.00
0012	158072M 1.000 OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	4,200.00000	4,200.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	625.00000	625.00
0013	158085P 1.000 BIOLOGICAL SURVEYS LS	8,400.00000	8,400.00	16,000.00000	16,000.00	67,760.00000	67,760.00
0014	159018M 2.000 CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12' U	2,520.00000	5,040.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00	625.00000	1,250.00
0015	161003P (1) FINAL CLEANUP LS	16,800.00000	16,800.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	15,635.00000	15,635.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) VILLAGE DOCK CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) SEVENSON ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC		(3) GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0021	203066P SLOPE INCLINOMETER CASING LF	294.000	207.60000	61,034.40	130.00000	38,220.00	271.00000	79,674.00
0022	203069P SLOPE INCLINOMETER PROBE U	1.000	50,400.00000	50,400.00	42,000.00000	42,000.00	15,800.00000	15,800.00
0023	510003P TIMBER STRUCTURE LS	(1)	45,000.00000	45,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	105,000.00000	105,000.00
0024	602224M CONFINED DISPOSAL FACILITY CONTROL STRUCTURE U	1.000	35,000.00000	35,000.00	50,500.00000	50,500.00	42,000.00000	42,000.00
0025	603017P RIP RAP STONE SLOPE PROTECTION, 12" THICK (D50=6") SY	42.000	201.60000	8,467.20	500.00000	21,000.00	206.55000	8,675.10



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID				(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M	1.000	58,231.00000	58,231.00					
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL							
0002	152004P	1.000	8,585.00000	8,585.00					
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL							
0003	152015P	1.000	20,000.00000	20,000.00					
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL							
0004	153009P	(1)	18,000.00000	18,000.00					
	BAR CHART PROGRESS SCHEDULE AND UPDATES	LS							
0005	154003P	(1)	2,562,000.00000	2,562,000.00					
	MOBILIZATION	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID		(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0006 155003M	1.000	24,400.00000	24,400.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A SET UP	U						
0007 155021M	10.000	2,000.00000	20,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE A MAINTENANCE	MO						
0008 157004M	1.000	65,000.00000	65,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0009 158003M	2,100.000	4.74000	9,954.00				
CAUTION FENCE	LF						
0010 158009M	1,000.000	8.00000	8,000.00				
HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID				(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0016	201003P	(1)		30,000.00000	30,000.00				
	CLEARING SITE		LS						
0017	202041M	57,978.000		52.85000	3,064,137.30				
	DREDGING, TRANSPORT AND PLACEMENT TO CDF		CY						
0018	202042M	41,729.000		41.35000	1,725,494.15				
	DREDGING, TRANSPORT AND PLACEMENT TO BEACHFILL		CY						
0019	203043P	26,407.000		7.00000	184,849.00				
	GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT		SY						
0020	203065P	39,464.000		14.00000	552,496.00				
	CONFINED DISPOSAL FACILITY CONSTRUCTION		CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID		(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0021	203066P SLOPE INCLINOMETER CASING LF	294.000	180.00000	52,920.00			
0022	203069P SLOPE INCLINOMETER PROBE U	1.000	21,000.00000	21,000.00			
0023	510003P TIMBER STRUCTURE LS	(1)	33,000.00000	33,000.00			
0024	602224M CONFINED DISPOSAL FACILITY CONTROL STRUCTURE U	1.000	11,000.00000	11,000.00			
0025	603017P RIP RAP STONE SLOPE PROTECTION, 12" THICK (D50=6") SY	42.000	60.00000	2,520.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15445

Counties: MONMOUTH, OCEAN

Letting Date: December 22, 2015

District(s): H4

Call Order: 445

Project(s):

Contract Time: 12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements for Manasquan

Line No / Item ID				(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Miscellaneous			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0026	806018P FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F	10,310.000	1.95000	20,104.50					
0027	809003M STRAW MULCHING	10,310.000	1.95000	20,104.50					
0028	807015M EROSION CONTROL MATTING	1,367.000	7.00000	9,569.00					
Section Totals:				\$8,595,764.45					
Contract Totals				\$8,595,764.45					
Cost Plus Time Totals				\$8,595,764.45					

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

